NUVEI CORP. SUB VTG. SHARES

NUVEI CORP. SUB VTG. SHARES

ISIN: CA67079A1021

Overview

2024/08/30 22:00:00

Price
44.98 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.18% (0.08)

ISIN CAB67079A1021
Symbol NVEI
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,975 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

43.00 CAD (900)
43.00 CAD (900)
44.87 CAD
44.98 CAD
44.78 CAD
44.90 CAD
44.889747 CAD
35,307
1,584,922.29
295

100

175.00

150.00

125.00

100.00

75.00

50.00

25.00

WKN: 67079A102
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/03
2024/09/02
2024/08/30
2024/08/29
2024/08/28

rrrrr

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA67079A1021&ID_NOTATION=307139388
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405472
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f9dad8f9a56e0480b8fe5483fb6ce58e86b7d63ff80dda79e047409393242c7&idfile=60947&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60947%2F2024-09-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ac9d8cfdc619ec084&time=1725449708&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dae109755ca7f0a1ab367253ed62b4cab0bcb83bf988e1ec31be263209282011&idfile=60940&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60940%2F2024-09-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=986a05935312d0282&time=1725449708&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405030
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6c868c8c87fc2a6877742b6affb3f0cb486ec32506872a04e82759f8d6768c46&idfile=60925&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60925%2F2024-08-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f7a912014139ee790&time=1725449708&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404759
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8461cce3f723faf3775f6b955923ea1cdf2226623fdaec6475da0f97f393f7c0&idfile=60918&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60918%2F2024-08-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=74112bbba6febc69f&time=1725449708&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404412
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=036da97fa473343019528c28ab6ca5777779f5da09d25e57f30d507e93c6ca06&idfile=60914&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60914%2F2024-08-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=adf8916db3335e669&time=1725449708&tool=RSC

NUVEI CORP. SUB VTG. SHARES

Details

2024/08/30 22:00:00

Price
44.98 CAD

Difference

(] 0.18% (0.08)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CAB67079A1021

NVEI

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Software

Stock

1,975 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 43.00 CAD (900)
Ask (Ask size) 43.00 CAD (900)
Open 44.87 CAD
High 44.98 CAD
Low 44.78 CAD
Close (prev. day) 44.90 CAD
VWAP 44.889747 CAD
Volume (pcs) 35,307
Trading volume 1,584,922.29
Number of trades 295
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +25.19% +87.03% -71.95%
Perf (abs.) +9.05 +20.93 -115.35
Beta 0.11 1.06 2.36
Volatility  45.25 48.13 73.94
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spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

44.88 CAD (30,966
45.34 CAD (68,299
44.49 CAD (119,003
35.63 CAD (319,681
45.93 CAD (2024/08/01
29.39 CAD (2024/01/17
45.93 CAD (2024/08/01
18.50 CAD (2023/10/27

_ — — — — = D

All listings for NUVEI CORP. SUB VTG. SHARES

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:01 30.20 EUR
02

Toronto Stock 2024/08/ 22:00 44.98 CAD

Exchange 30

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 09:10 29.40 EUR
03

Nasdaq 2024/08/ 22:00 33.26 USD
30

Munich 2024/09/ 08:03 30.00 EUR

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1

1.58 295

0.00 2

12.10 4,146

0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=307139388
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440199208
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440312840
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=311330701
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452718582

NUVEI CORP. SUB VTG. SHARES

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03

2024/09/ 09:59 29.40 EUR 0.00
03

2024/09/ 12:31 29.80 EUR 0.00
03

2024/09/ 12:18 30.00 EUR 0.00
03
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=327212783
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450941879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=455405805

NUVEI CORP. SUB VTG. SHARES

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

nuvei

Contact Details
NUVEI

Rene-Levesque W. Blvd., Suite 900 1100
H3B 4N4 Montreal

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: ir@nuvei.com

CESKAS

spofitelna
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mailto:ir@nuvei.com
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